
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name=
CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198407160001
46500

07/16/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

PRICE,
LANIER III

1 122

198408200001
75820

08/20/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATHEY,
SYBILE

22 158

198408240001
80120

08/24/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
MARGARET

22 199

198409140001
94390

09/14/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ,
WILLIAM E. &
TONI

2 111

198410220002
23450

10/22/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEVENSON,
SCOTT

6 108

198410220002
23480

10/22/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BANKS,
TERENCE

6 107

198411090002
36250

11/09/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
CONSTANCE

8 78

198411090002
37110

11/09/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARTLEY,
PATRICIA A.

8 119

198411190002
42570

11/19/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOLEY,
DANIEL

9 219

198411190002
43240

11/19/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
WANDA

9 220

198401090000
04490

01/09/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DELBRIDGE,
ORA

21 362

198405050000
93390

05/05/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENTON,
WILLIE

18 868

198405270001
08940

05/27/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
MICHAEL H.

17 740

198407160001
46460

07/16/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

PRICE
BONNIE

1 123

198407250001
56470

07/25/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPURGEON,
DOUGLAS

22 57

198407250001
56560

07/25/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPURGEON,
ARLENE

22 56

198410220002
23120

10/22/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BANKS, MARY 6 106

198401310000
20070

01/31/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES FENDLEY,
BRENDA

54 869 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
533



198408220001
78300

08/22/1984
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
HOWARD T. &
DEBRA

58 382 Other:BOOK Q,
PAGE 739


