Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198407160001 46500	07/16/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	PRICE, LANIER III	1	122				
198408200001 75820	08/20/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATHEY, SYBILE	22	158				
198408240001 80120	08/24/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, MARGARET	22	199				
198409140001 94390	09/14/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, WILLIAM E. & TONI	2	111				
198410220002 23450	10/22/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEVENSON, SCOTT	6	108				
198410220002 23480	10/22/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BANKS, TERENCE	6	107				
198411090002 36250	11/09/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, CONSTANCE	8	78				
198411090002 37110	11/09/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARTLEY, PATRICIA A.	8	119				
198411190002 42570	11/19/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOLEY, DANIEL	9	219				
198411190002 43240	11/19/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, WANDA	9	220				
198401090000 04490	01/09/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DELBRIDGE, ORA	21	362				
198405050000 93390	05/05/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENTON, WILLIE	18	868				
198405270001 08940	05/27/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, MICHAEL H.	17	740				
198407160001 46460	07/16/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	PRICE BONNIE	1	123				
198407250001 56470	07/25/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPURGEON, DOUGLAS	22	57				
198407250001 56560	07/25/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPURGEON, ARLENE	22	56				
198410220002 23120	10/22/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BANKS, MARY	6	106				
198401310000 20070	01/31/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	FENDLEY, BRENDA	54	869				Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 533

	198408220001 78300	08/22/1984 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, HOWARD T. & DEBRA	58	382				Other:BOOK Q, PAGE 739
--	-----------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------	---------	----------	--------------------------------	----	-----	--	--	--	---------------------------